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Nitrogen Transfer From FGB Oxidizer Tanks

GMT
11:20-11:25

11:20-11:30

11:25-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:50
12:50-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-13:35
13:35-13:40
13:35-14:45
13:40-14:15
13:55-14:25
14:15-14:20

14:20-15:50

14:45-16:45
16:00-17:00
16:45-17:45
17:00-18:00
17:00-18:00
17:55-18:55
18:00-19:00
18:55-20:25
19:05-21:25
19:25-19:45

19:45-20:25

20:25-21:55
20:25-21:25

21:25-21:35

21:25-22:55

21:55-22:10
22:00-23:30
22:10-22:50
22:50-23:10
23:00-00:00
23:10-23:15
23:40-00:10
00:00-00:10

CREW
FE-2

FE-1,FE-4

FE-2

FE-1,FE-4
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-4
FE-2

FE-2

FE-1,FE-4
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-4
FE-1
FE-2,FE-4
FE-1
FE-4
FE-2

FE-2

FE-2
FE-1

FE-1

FE-4

FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
FE-4
FE-2
FE-1,FE-2
FE-4

ACTIVITY
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection

Morning Inspection. Inspection of CM-¥ connector on MHP-HC pump behind
ACY panel 139.

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Work Prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Crew conference prior to Vozdukh BOA R&R activities (VHF)

I1ZGIB -DAKON. Payload Status Check

Hookup of MRM2 KURS P Antenna Feeder to SM K2-BKA Container
1ZGIB-DAKON data download to a USB drive, archive clearing & data downlink
Hookup of MRM2 KURS P Antenna Feeder to SM K2-BKA Container
IZGIB-DAKON Hardware Restart

Replacement of E-K Pre-treat Container and Hose in ACY System. E-K
#901055 (b/c 00045808R, CM1PO_4_ACY_451_1)

Vozdukh BOA R&R Hardware Prep. Tagup with specialists (VHF)
Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 2

Equipment prepack for return on the Shuttle

Physical Exercise (ARED)

LUNCH

LUNCH

Vozdukh Leak Check. Tagup with specialists (VHF)

TYPOLOGY Experiment Ops

TYPOLOGY Experiment Assistance

Adding Disinfectant to SM Rodnik Water Tank bB2. EfB-953 (B/C 00053828R,
Progress 409, Plane 1-4, Zone 4 'po)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 2
LIV Video Complex Removal. Tagup with specialists (VHF)

Replacement of MK0501 CO2 Filter Unit B® #109 (or #110) (b/c 00049639R or
b/c 00049640R), CM1PO_4 449 1, bag 363-25)

Worksite Setup For Vozdukh BOA R&R. Tagup with specialists (S-band if
available)

Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Configuration
Physical Exercise (TVIS) 2

COXX Maintenance

IMS Update

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 3
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep
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00:10-00:30 Pre-sleep

00:30-00:45 Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
00:45-02:20 FE-1,FE-4 |Pre-sleep

00:45-02:10 FE-2 Pre-sleep

02:10-02:20 FE-2 SONOCARD Experiment Start
02:20-10:50 . SLEEP

Notes:

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

4. Do not use food warmer in SM between 21:00 and 22:00

End of Radiogram



